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Preben Jensen

Jan Bruno Toft
Frede Juul

Erik Juul

Johnny R. Kristensen
Frode Juul

Kai C. Jensen

Ole Thomsen

Pulje 1

Ole S. Jacobsen
Kim Sunding

Jan. S. Sgrensen
Niels Jacobsen
Erik Madsen
Sgren Salvesen
Kim Marcussen
Rasmus Gadegaard
Jesper Gadegaard
Bent Gadegaard

Pulje 2

Bent Tornvig

Torben Christensen
Kristian Christiansen
Niels Ove Jensen
Karsten Kristensen
Svend Lykke Nielsen
Christian Pedersen
Thomas Christensen
Herbert W. Pedersen
Karsten Rgnfeldt

Jargen Karlsen Eck
Morten Christensen
Peter Dorf Kristensen
Hans Erling Jensen
Per L. Jensen

Ole Toft

Benny Mgrch

Lars-Bo Rasmussen
Kim Madsen

Bent N. Kristensen

Kampe Point Kegler Indg Snit
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Stilling pr. 12/1 2018
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7,90
14,57
2,66
8,77
5,51
5,63
5,25
3,70

5,44
9,07
4,68
7,28
8,14
5,27
4,12
5,03
4,50

4,07
5,64
4,20
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5,10
3,83
3,10
3,71
2,52
2,83

5,14
6,61
10,00
2,53
10,25
7,53
9,44
12,73
3,59
2,72



